.75<14
686
mm
MIN.
864
mm
464mm
*267mm102mm

GREENWICH�
VITREOUS CHINA LAVATORY
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
203mm centers lavatory K-2030 shown
soap dispenser on left K-2030-L
soap dispenser on right K-2053-R
102mm centers lavatory K-2032 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-2032-L
soap dispenser on right K-2032-R
Single-hole lavatory K-2031 not shown
soap dispenser on left K-2031-L
soap dispenser on right K-2031-R
Accessories/hardware:
Brackets K-1808-P optional
Trap K-8998 recommended
Product  Information